
Sesbanasiraste 85 4 
           

      
    

  

laterseiy SA Lausanne 
Av cal dvani- Poste d 

4 

Interserv ÁS 

rustadi Jose postals 
0636 Zurich 1001 Leusanna 

Tel. 044 455 33 44 Tél, 071313 44 44 
Fox 944 450 90 75 Fax 0213512051, 
infolChinterserv.ch info(Dinterserv-sa.ch 
www. intsrserv.ch www. inferserv-sa.ch 

Die INTERSERV AG garantiert, dass die vorliegenden Ubersetzungen durch einen 
spezialisiertten Fachmann nach bestem Wissen und Gewissen ausgefúhrt wurden. Die 

Richtigkeit der beigehefteten Vorlage wird hiermit bestátigt. 

La maison INTERSERV SA garantit que les présentes traductions ont été exécutées par un 
spécialiste au mieux de ses connaissances et de ses compétences techniques. L'exactitude du 

document annexé est certifié par la présente. 

La INTERSERV SA garantisce che le presenti traduzioni sono state eseguite da un traduttore 

specializzato secondo scienza e coscienza. Con ció si conferma l'esattezza del testo allegato. 

INTERSERV LTD. guarantees that these translations were made conscientiously and in good 

faith by a qualified professional. The accuracy of the attached text is hereby certified. 

La INTERSERV SA garantiza que las presentes traducciones han sido efectuadas por un 

traductor especializado, según su leal saber y entender. Se certifica la exactitud del ejemplar 
adjunto. 

AreHtcrBo ,MHrepcepa Al" rapaHmpyer, yTo MpeacTaaneHHbió nepeBoA BbInNoOnHeH cMeumanmorom 
camoro Bbicoxoro Knacca. [JaHHbiM NepeBoA COOTBe8TCTBYeT OPpuruHany 

a» ¿ads 23 00d 9 a 2.0% ds A gaara 

E SS E] AD y ale y al o 

  

Legalización oficial 

Se testifica oficialmente la autenticidad de la firma puesta en nuestra presencia del 

   

  

        

    

      

Señor Fabrizio Passalacqua, nacido el 27.09.1975, de Jonschwil, SG, E 
    

   

según sus propios datos en Seestrasse 308, 8038 Zurich, LIZ 
a quien conocemos personalmente. > SA 

Zurich, 26. MRZ, 2010 Notariat Wiedikon- % 

BN? 2 
Derechos: 20.-- Francos 

    

Martin Schlaiter 

Notar-Stellvertretes
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N? de registro Naturaleza jurídica Inscripción Cancelación Viene 
CH-280.3.915.020-8 Sociedad anónima (SA) 11/06/1998 de: 1 

a: 

Inscripciones actuales 
Insc | Can | Razón social Ref Sede 
0 Panalpina Welttransport (Holding) AG 0 Hasta la fecha: Binningen 

0 (Panalpina Transports Mondiaux (Holding) SA) (Panalpina World f 1 Basilea 

Transport (Holding) Ltd) (Panalpina Trasporti Mondiali (Holding) SA) 
(Panalpina Transportes Mundiais (Holding) SA) (Panalpina Transportes 

Mundiales (Holding) SA) 

Insc | Can | Capital social | Desembolsado División de las acciones Ins Can Dirección socia! 

(CHF) (CHF) 
1 50.000.000,00 50.000.000,00 | 25.000.000 acciones 1 Viaduktstr. 42 
17 nomi-nativas de CHF 2,00 4051 Basilea 

c/u. 

ins Can | Objeto social Ins Can Dirección postal 
1 Compra, venta y administración de participaciones de todo tipo, en 

particular en el campo de todos los servicios relacionados con los 

transportes mundiales de mercancias. La sociedad puede participar en 

otras empresas, financiar filiales y sociedades de participación y 

adquirir, poseer y vender bienes inmuebles. 

Ins Can | Observaciones Ref Fecha de los estatutos 
0 Los hechos tachados antes de la inscripción en el Registro mercantil 0 03/05/1954 

del cantón de Basilea-Ciudad así como anteriores fechas de estatutos 0000000 Cde 
y citas del libro diario y SHAB eventuales pueden verse en el extracto 0 22/05/1997 
del registro de la sede anterior, depositado en las actas del registro 1 05/06/1998 

mercantil archivadas. 17 23/08/2005 

0 Notificaciones a los accionistas: por carta, 22 15/05/2007 
0 Vinculación: la transferibilidad de las acciones nominativas está 26 05/05/2009 

limitada según lo dispuesto en los estatutos. 
26 Por decisión del 05/05/2009, la sociedad aprobó un aumento de capital 

autorizado según la especificación detallada en los estatutos. 

Ins Can | Hechos particulares Ref Órgano de publicación 

5 Fusión: la sociedad adquiere el activo de CHF 10.746.000,00 y el 0 Boletín Suizo Oficial de Comercio (SHAB) 

pasivo de CHF 8.974.000,00 de “Jacky Maeder Holding AG” en Basilea 

según balance de fusión al 01/07/1999 con arreglo al art. 748 CO. 
Como la sociedad compradora es propietaria de todas las acciones de 
la sociedad adquirida no se procede a efectuar un aumento de capital. 

Ins Can | Sucursal(es) Ins Can | Sucursal(es) 

Ss Ref | N? Fecha SHAB | Fecha Pág. / ld Ss Ref |N” Fecha SHAB | Fecha Pág. / ld 
diario | diario SHAB diario diario SHAB 

BL 0 (traslado de (traslado de BS | 14 7173 | 16/12/2003 247 | 23/12/2003 8/2045722 
sede) sede) 

BS 1 2861 11/06/1998 115 | 18/06/1998 4160 | BS | 15 3401 01/07/2004 129 | 07/07/2004 9/2346670 
BS 2 2153 12/05/1999 98 | 25/05/1999 3438 | BS | 16 4623 | 26/07/2005 147 | 02/08/2005 4/2958206 
BS 3 3175 14/07/1999 139 | 21/07/1999 4971 | BS | 17 5188 | 26/08/2005 169 | 01/09/2005 5/2997996 
BS 4 4499 | 29/09/1999 194 | 06/10/1999 6841 | BS | 18 766 | 30/01/2006 24 | 03/02/2006 6/3227056 
BS 5 5724 14/12/1999 248 | 21/12/1999 8638 | BS | 19 5677 | 13/09/2006 181 | 19/09/2006 6/3555586 
BS 6 1892 14/04/2000 80 | 25/04/2000 2751 | BS | 20 7725 | 20/12/2006 251 | 28/12/2006 7/3700882 
BS 7 5323 | 07/11/2000 222 | 14/11/2000 7730 | BS | 21 3006 | 01/06/2007 108 | 07/06/2007 6/3984362 
BS 8 4758 30/08/2001 172 | 06/09/2001 6938 | BS | 22 3384 | 20/06/2007 121 | 26/06/2007 7/3994142 
BS 9 332 16/01/2002 15 | 23/01/2002 6/308704 | BS | 23 4684 | 24/08/2007 167 | 30/08/2007 6/4087392 
BS 10 5246 | 09/10/2002 200 | 16/10/2002 4/687696 | BS | 24 3960 | 10/07/2008 136 | 16/07/2008 7/4576238 
BS 11 4091 10/07/2003 135 | 17/07/2003 511087724 | BS | 25 7290 | 22/12/2008 252 | 30/12/2008 12/4806418 
BS 12 4558 11/08/2003 156 | 18/08/2003 511133392 | BS | 26 2657 | 07/05/2009 91 | 13/05/2009 8/5017310 
BS 13 6044 23/10/2003 209 | 30/10/2003 511236960 | BS | 27 7792 | 29/09/2009 192 7/5275932                           
  

Basilea, 23/03/2010 15:09 Continúa en la página siguiente    
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| CH-280.3.915.020-8 | Panalpina Welttransport (Holding) AG | Basilea 12 

Inscripciones actuales 

Ins | Mod Can Datos personales Función . Tipo de firma 
4 Máder, Monika, de Basilea, en Binningen Firma mancomunada de a dos 

Y Glur, Susanna, de Roggwi! BE, en Binningen Firma mancomunada de a dos 
10 Catelotti, Cora, de nacionalidad italiana, en Basilea Firma mancomunada de a dos 

10 Frei, Robert Peter, de Zúrich y Diessenhofen y Firma mancomunada de a dos 
Neufom, en Zúrich 

16 Rutz, Dr. Wilfried, de Nesslau-Krummenau, en St. Vicepresidente del Consejo Firma mancomunada de a dos 
Gall de Administración 

16 Schmid, Dr. Roger Markus, de Zúrich, en Zúrich Miembro del Consejo de Firma mancomunada de a dos 
Administración 

17 Casjens, Gónther, de nacionalidad alemana, en Miembro del Consejo de Sin derecho de firma 

Hamburgo (DE) Administración 
17 Ishimaru, Yuichi, de nacionalidad japonesa, en Tokio | Miembro del Consejo de Sin derecho de firma 

(JP) Administración 
17 Pringle, Glen R., de nacionalidad estadounidense, en | Miembro del Consejo de Sin derecho de firma 

Montgomery (AL, EE.UU.) Administración 
20 Ribar, Monika Elisabeth, de Wollerau, en Binningen Presidenta de la Dirección Firma mancomunada de a dos 
20 Hess, Christoph, de Basilea y Wald ZH, en Miembro de la Dirección Firma mancomunada de a dos 

Bottmingen 
21 Hug, Dr. Rudolf W., de Zúrich, en Zúrich Presidente del Consejo de Firma mancomunada de a dos 

Administración 
21 Múhlemann, Thomas Michael, de Seeberg, en Firma mancomunada de a dos 

Artesheim 
23 Frommherz, Thomas, de Wallbach, en Bottmingen Firma mancomunada de a dos 

24 Rohrmamn, Gunter, de nacionalidad alemana, en Miembro del Consejo de Sin derecho de firma 

New Canaan (CT, EE-UU.) Administración 
24 Knecht, Sandro, de Zúrich, en Zúrich Miembro de la Dirección Firma mancomunada de a dos 
24 Robertson, Alastair, de nacionalidad británica, en St- Miembro de la Direccón Firma mancomunada de a dos 

Légier 
24 Tichelkamp, Dominik, de nacionalidad alemana, en Miembro de la Dirección Firma mancomunada de a dos 

Binningen 
24 KPMG AG (CH-020.3.001.933-8), en Zúrich Órgano de revisión 

25 Gadola, Marco, de Schlans, en Wettingen Miembro de la Dirección Firma mancomunada de a dos 
27 Finkelstein, Michael Anton, de nacionalidad alemana, Firma mancomunada de a dos 

en Móhtin 

27 Kelierhans, Marcel, de Niederbipp, en Binningen Firma mancomunada de a dos 
27 Weyeneth, Karl, de Nennigkofen, en Basilea Miembro de la Dirección Firma mancomunada de a dos             
  

Basilea, 23/03/2010 15:09 ST El presente extracto del Registro Mercantil cantonal no es válido sin la 
legalización original al lado, en esta página. Contiene todas las inscripciones 
actualmente válidas para esta sociedad.A pedido especial, también puede 
extenderse un extracto que contiene todas las inscripciones, tanto los que 
son válidas actualmente como las tachadas. 

(SELLO) 
OFICINA DEL REGISTRO MERCANTIL 
CANTÓN DE BASILEA-CIUDAD 

Oficina del Registro Mercantil Basilea-Ciudad 
(firma) 

Sello Cancillería de Estado 
Basilea-Ciudad 
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Sello Cancillería de Estado 

Basilea-Ciudad 

APOSTILLE 
(Convención de La Haya del 5 de octubre de 1961) 

1. País: Suiza 

El presente documento público 

2. Ha sido firmado por Walter Stegmiiller 

3. Actuando en calidad de empleado 

4. Se halla sellado/timbrado con el sello de la 
Oficina del registro mercantil de Basilea-Ciudad 

Certificado 

5. En Basilea 6. El día 24 de marzo de 2010 

7. Por la Cancillería de Estado del cantón de Basilea-Ciudad 

8. Con el número 2097/4078 
9. Sello/timbre 10. Firma 

(hay una firma) 
Helena Schaffner 

Sello Cancillería de Estado 

Basilea-Ciudad 
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Firmennummer Rechténatur * Eintragung |Láschung Ubertrag 
von: + 

CH-280.3.915.020-8 | Aktlengeselischaft (AG) 11.06.1998 auf. 

ODIA IAN roto crios 
Ei | L9 | Firma. Ref| Sitz 

0 Panalpina Welttransport (Holding) AG 0O| bisher: Binningen 

0 (Panalpina Transports Mondiaux (Holding) SA) (Panalpina World Transport (Holding) 1| Basel 
Ltd) (Panalpina Trasporti Mondiali (Holding) SA) (Panalpina Transportes Mundiais 
(Holding) SA) (Panalpina Transportes Mundiales (Holding) SA) 

Ei ¡LO [Aktienkapital (CHF)  |Liberierung (CHF) Aktien-Stúckelung Ei | LO | Adresse der Firma 

1 50'000'000.00 50'000'000.00 1 Viaduktstr. 42 

17 25'000'000 Namenaktien zu CHF 2.00” 4051 Basel 

Ei | LO | Zweck Ei | LO | Postadresse 
0 Erwerb, Veráusserung und Verwaltung von Beteiligungen aller Art, insbesondere 

auf dem Gebiet aller mit weltweiten Warentransporten zusammenhángenden 
Dienstleistungen. Die Gesellschaft kann sich an anderen Unternehmen beteiligen, 
Tochter- und Beteiligungsgesellschaften finanzieren und Grundstúcke erwerben, 
halten und veráussern. 

Ei | LO | Bemerkungen ef| Statutendatum 

0 Die vor der Eintragung im Handelsregister des Kantons Basel-Stadt gestrichenen Tat- 0/03.05.1954 
sachen sowie alifállige frúhere Statutendaten oder Tagebuch- und SHAB-Zitate kón- 0 
nen im Registerauszug des bisherigen Sitzes, welcher bei den abgelegten Handelsre- 0 22.05.1997 
gisterakten liegt, singesehen werden. ue. 

0 Mitteilungen an die Aktionáre: Briefe. 1|05.06.1998 
0 Vinkulierung: Die Ubertragbarkeit der Namenaktien ist nach Massgabe der Statuten 17 | 23.08.2005 

beschránkt. 22| 15.05.2007 
26 Die Gesellschaft hat mit Beschluss vom 05.05.2009 sine genehmigte Kapitalerhóhung 26l05.05.2009 

gemáss náherer Umschreibung in den Statuten beschlossen. uu. 

Ei | LO | Besondere Tatbestánde ef| Publikationsorgan 

«| 5 Fusion: Die Gesellschaft Ubernimmt Aktiven von CHF 10'746'000.-— und Passiven von O| SHAB 
V CHF 8'974'000.— der "Jacky Maeder Holding AG", in Basel, gemáss Fusionsbilanz per 

01.07.1999 nach Massgabe von Art. 748 OR. Da die Ubernehmende Gesellschaft Ei- 
e gentúmerin sámtlicher Aktien der zu Obemehmenden Gesellschaft ist, findet keine Kapi- 

talerhóhung statt. 

Ei | LO | Zweigniederlassung (en) El | Ló | Zweigniederlassung (en) 

Zei [Refí TR-Nr | TR-Datum |SHAB | SHAB-Dat. | Seite/ld | Zei|Refí TR-Nr | TR-Datum ]SHAB | SHAB-Dat. |] Seite / Id 

jBL|O (Sitzveriegung) (Sitzverlegung BS | 14 7173| 16.12.2003| 247| 23.12.2003] 8/2045722| 

BS | 1 2861 | 11.06.1998) 115| 18.06.1998 4160] BS | 15 3401 | 01.07.2004| 129| 07.07.2004| 9/2346670; 

BSs| 2 2153| 12.05.1999 98| 25.05.1999 3438] BS | 16 4623| 26.07.2005] 147| 02.08.2005| 4/29582 

BS| 3 3175 | 14.07.1999| 139| 21.07.1999 4971| BS | 17 5188 | 26.08.2005| 169| 01.09.2005| 5/2997991 

BS] 4 4499| 29.09.1999] 194| 06.10.1999 6841) BS ) 18 766 | 30.01.2006; - 24] 03.02.2006; 6/32270' 

BS|5 5724 | 14.12.1999| 248| 21.12.1999 8638] BS | 19 5677 | 13.09.2006| 181| 19.09.2006| 6/355558i 

BS| 6 1892 | 14.04.2000 80| 25.04.2000 2751| BS | 20 7725|20.12.2006| 251| 28.12.2006| 7/37008 

BS | 7 5323| 07.11.2000) 222| 14.11.2000 7730|BS ¡21 3006 | 01.06.2007|  108| 07.06.2007| 6 / 396436: 

BSs| 8 4758 | 30.08.2001|  172| 06.09.2001 6938 | BS | 22 3384 | 20.06.2007| 121| 26.06.2007| 7 /3994142 

BS| 9 332 | 16.01.2002 15| 23.01.2002| 6/308704] BS | 23 4684 | 24.08.2007| 167| 30.08.2007] 6/408739 

BS |10 5248 | 09.10.2002] 200] 16.10.2002] 4/687696] BS | 24 3980 | 10.07.2008 136] 16.07.2008] 7 / 457623 
BS |11 4091 | 10.07.2003| 135| 17.07.2003| 5/1087724| BS | 25 7290| 22.12.2008]  252| 30.12.2008] 12 / 480641 
BS |12 4558 | 11.08.2003| 156| 18.08.2003| 5/1133392| BS | 26 2657 | 07.05.2009|  91| 13.05.2009] 8/501731 
BS | 13 6044 | 23.10.2003| 209| 30.10.2003| 5/1236960| BS | 27 7792|29.09.2009/ 192|05.10.2009| 7/5275832] 

i- 

APOSTILLE 

(Convention de la Haye du 5 octobre 1961) 

1. Land: Schweiz (Suisse) 

Diese Uffentliche Urkunde 

. ist unterschrieben von 
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CH:K89.3.915.020-8 Panalpina Welttransport (Holding) AG » Basel 2.- 

Aktuelle Eintragungen 

Eij¡Ae| Lo |Personalangaben Funktion Zeichnungsart 

4 Maáder, Monika, von Basel, in Binningen Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 

7 Glur, Susanna, von Roggwil BE, in Binningen Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 

10 Catelotti, Cora, italienische Staatsangehórige, in Basel Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 

10 Frei, Robert Peter, von Zúrich und Diessenhofen und Neunforn, in Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
Zurich ” 

16 Rutz, Dr. Wilfried, von Nesslau-Krummenau, in St. Gallen Vizeprásident des Ver-| Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
waltungsrates 

16 Schmid, Dr. Roger Markus, von Zúrich, in Zúrich Mitglied des Verwal-  |Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
tungsrates 

17 Casjens, Gúnther, deutscher Staatsangehoriger, in Hamburg (DE) | Mitglied des Verwal-  |ohne Zeichnungsberechtigung 
tungsrates 

17 Ishimaru, Yuichi, japanischer Staatsangehodriger, in Tokyo (JP) Mitglied des Verwal- ¡ohne Zeichnungsberechtigung 
tungsrates 

17 Pringle, Gien R., amerikanischer Staatsangehdriger, in Mitglied des Verwa!- ¡ohne Zeichnungsberechtigung 
Montgomery (AL, USA) tungsrates 

20 Ribar, Monika Elisabeth; von Wollerau, in Binningen Vorsitzende der Ge-  |Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
scháaftsleitung 

20 Hess, Christoph, von Basel und Wald ZH, in Bottmingen Mitglied der Gescháfts-| Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
leitung 

21 Hug, Dr. Rudolf W., von Zúrich, in Zúrich Prásident des Verwal- | Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
tungsrates 

21 Múhlemann, Thomas Michael, von Seeberg, in Arlesheim Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 

23 Frommherz, Thomas, von Wallbach, in Bottmingen Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 

24 Rohrmamn, Gunter, deutscher Staatsangehóriger, in New Canaan |Mitglied des Verwa!l-  |ohne Zeichnungsberechtigung 
[(CT, US) tungsrates . 

24 Knecht, Sandro, von Zúrich, in Zúrich Mitglied der Gescháfts-| Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
! leitung : : 

24 Robertson, Alastair, britischer Staatsangehdriger, in St-Légier Mitglied der Gescháfts-| Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
leitung 

24 Tichelkamp, Dominik, deutscher Staatsangehóriger, in Binningen |Mitglied der Gescháfts-¡ Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
leitung 

24 KPMG AG (CH-020.3.001.933-8), in Zurich Revisionsstelle 

25 Gadola, Marco, von Schlans, in Wettingen Mitglied der Gescháfts-| Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
leitung 

27 Finkelstein, Michael Anton, deutscher Staatsangehóriger, in Móhlin Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 

27 Kellerhals, Marcel, von Niederbipp, in Binningen Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 

27 Weyeneth, Karl, von Nennigkofen, in Basel Mitglied der Gescháfts-¡ Kollektivunterschrift zu zweien 
leitung 
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Company number Legal form Entered on Deleted on Brought forward 
from: 1 

CH-280.3.915.020-8 Stock Corporation 11.06.1998 to: 

Valid entries only ? 

Entry | Del. | Company name Ref_| Registered office 

0 Panalpina Welttransport (Holding) AG 0 | formerly in Binningen 
0 (Panalpina Transports Mondiaux (Holding SA) (Panalpina World Transport (Holding) Ltd) (Panalpina | 1 | Basel 

Trasporti Mondiali (Holding) SA) (Panalpina Transportes Mundiais (Holding) SA) (Panalpina 
Transportes Mundiales (Holding) SA) 

Entry | Del. Share capital (CHF) | Fully paíd-up (CHF) Share denomination Entry | Del. [ Address of company 

1 50,000,000,00 $50,000,000.00 l . Viaduktstr. 42 
17 25,000,000 registered shares at CHF 2.00 each CH-4051 Basel 

Entry | Del. ¡ Purpose Entry | Postal address 

0 Acquisition, disposal and administration of participations of all kinds, in particular in the field of all 
services associated with the transportation of goods around the world. The Company may participate 
in other companies, may finance subsidiaries and investment companies, and may acquire, hold and 
dispose of real estate property. 

Entry | Del. | Remarks Ref | Date of articles of association 
0 The items deleted prior to registration in the Commercial Register of the Canton of Basel-Stadt as 0 [03.05.1954 

well as any possible earlier articles of association or journal and SHAB citations may be viewed in the | 0 |.............. 
Commercial Register extract for the previous domicile which are archived with the Commercial 0 |22.05,1997 
Register files. 1 [05.06.1998 

0 Communications to Shareholders: by letter, , 17 [23.08.2005 
0 Limited transferability: the transferability of registered shares is restricted in accordance with the 22 | 15.05.2007 

provisions of the articles of association. 
26 The company resolved on 05.05.2009 an approved capital increase further specified in the articles of 26 |05.05.2009 

association. 

Entry | Del. | Qualified facts Ref | Organ of publication 
5 Merger: the Company is acquiring assets of CHF 10,746,000... and liabilities of CHF 8,974,000.-- in O | SHAB (Schweizerisches 

the company “Jacky Macder Holding AG”, in Basel, in accordance with the merger balance sheet as Handelsamtsblatt, Swiss 

at 01.07.1999 pursuant to Art. 748 OR [Swiss Code of Obligations). As the acquiring company is the Official Gazette of Commerce) 
owner of all the shares in the company which is being acquired, this does not involve a capital 
increase. 

Entry | Del. | Branch (es) Entry | Del. Branch (es) 

Abb. | Ref | Journal Journal SHAB] SHAB date Page/id |Abb.[ Ref | Journal | Journal date |SHAB | SHAB date Page / 1d 
no. Date no. 

BL 0 domicile reloc. domicile reloc. BS | 14 7173 | 16.12.2003 247| 23.12.2003 8/2045722 
BS 1 2361 11.06.1998 115] 18.06.1998 4160 [BS | 15 3401 | 01.07.2004 129 | 07.07.2004 912346670 
BS 2 2153 12.05.1999 98 | 25.05.1999 3438 | BS | 16 4623 | 26.07.2005 147 | 02.08.2005 4/2958206 
BS 3 3175 14.07.1999 139 | 21.07.1999 49711BS| 17 5188 | 26.08.2005 169 | 01.09.2005 $/2997996 
BS 4 4499 29.09.1999 194 | 06.10.1999 6841 |BS | 18 766| 30.01.2006 24 | 03.02.2006 | 6/3227056 
BS 5 5724 14.12.1999 248 | 21.12.1999 8638 | BS | 19 5677 | 13.09,2006 181 | 19.09.2006 | 6/3555586 
BS 6 1892 14,04.2000 80 | 25.04.2000 2751 [BS ¡ 20 7725 | 20.12.2006 251 | 28.12.2006 7/3700882 
BS 7 5323 07.11.2000 222| 14.11.2000 7730 ¡BS | 21 3006 | 01.06.2007 108 | 07.06.2007 6/3964362 
BS 3 4758 30.03.2001 172 | 06.09,2001 6938 | BS | 22 3384 | 20.06.2007 121 | 26.06.2007 713994142 
BS 9 332 16.01.2002 15| 23.01.2002 6/308704 | BS | 23 4684 | 24.08.2007 167 | 30.08.2007 6/4087392 
BS 10 5246 09.10.2002 200| 16.10.2002 4/687696 | BS | 24 3960 | 10.07.2008 136 | 16.07.2008 714576238 
BS 1 4091 10.07,2003 135 | 17.07.2003 5/1087724 | BS | 25 7290] 22.12.2008 252| 30.12.2008 |12/4806418 
BS 12 4558 11.08.2003 156 | 18.08.2003 5/1133392 | BS | 26 2657 | 07.05.2009 91 | 13.05.2009 8/5017310 
BS 13 6044 23.10.2003 209 | 30.10.2003 5/1236960 | BS | 27 7792 | 29.09.2009 192 | 05.10.2009 | 7/5275932 

Entry | Mod ¡Del. ¡ Personal information Function Type of signature 
4 Mader, Monika, from Basel, in Binningen Joint signature — two required 

7 Giur, Susanna, from Roggwil BE, in Binningen Joint signature — two required 

10 Catelotti, Cora, Italian citizen, in Basel Joint signature — two required 

10 Frei, Robert Peter, from Zurich and Diessenhofen and Neunforn, Joint signature — two required 
in Zurich 

16 Rutz, Dr. Wilfried, from Nesslau-Krummenau, in St. Gallen Vice Chairman of the Board of Joint signature — two required 
Directors           
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Cl1-280.3.915.020-8 . Panalpina Welttransport (Holding) AG Basel 

Valid entries only 

Entry ] Mod [Del. ] Personal information _ _ Function Type of signature 
16 Schmid, Dr. Roger Markus, from Zurich, in Zurich Member of the Board of Directors | Joint signature - two required 

17 Casjens, Gúnther, German citizen, in Hamburg (DE) Member of the Board of Directors | No signatory authority 

17 Ishimaru, Yuichi, Japanese citizen, in Tokyo (JP) Member of the Board of Directors | No signatory authority 

17 Pringle, Glen R., American citizen, in Montgomery (AL, USA) | Member of the Board of Directors | No signatory authority 

20 Ribar, Monika Elisabeth, from Wolterau, in Binningen Chief Executive Officer Joint signature — two required 

20 Hess, Christoph, from Basel and Wald ZH, in Bottmingen Member of the Executive Board | Joint signature — two required 

21 Hug, Dr. Rudolf W., from Zurich, in Zurich Chairman of the Board of Joint signature — two required 

21 Múhlemann, Thomas Michael, from Secberg, in Arlesheim po Joint signature — two required 

23 Frommbherz, Thomas, from Wallbach, in Bottmingen Joint signature — two required 

24 Rohrmann, Gúnter, German citizen, in New Canaan (CT, US) | Member of the Board of Directors | No signatory authority 

24 Knecht, Sandro, from Zurich, in Zurich Member of the Executive Board | Joint signature — two required 

24 Robertson, Alastair, British citizen, in St-Légier Member of the Executive Board | Joint signature — two required 

24 Tichelkamp, Dominik, German citizen, in Binningen Member of the Executive Board | Joint signature — two required 

24 KPMG AG (CH-020.3.001.933-8), in Zurich Auditors 

25 Gadota, Marco, from Schlans, in Wettingen Member of the Executive Board | Joint signature — two required 

21 Finkelstein, Michael Anton, German citizen, in MOhlin Joint signature — two required 

27 Kellerhals, Marcel, from Niederbipp, in Binningen Joint signature — two required 

27 Weyeneth, Karl, from Nennigkofen, in Basel Member of the Executive Board | Joint signature — two required 

Basel, 03.02.2010 15:19 ST Note: This extract from the Cantonal Commercial Register is not valid without the adjacent original 
certification. It contains all the entries that are currently valid for the company in question. 
On special request, it is also possible to provide an extract containing all entries (valid as well as 
cancelled entries). 
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